FRRA
Fiber Receiver & Distribution Amplifier
Rev: 070814 (651210200C)
The FRRA is a fiber optic receiver module integrated with a rack mounted broadband distribution amplifier (RMDA).
The FRRA is used as a launch amplifier in a coaxial distribution sub-system fed from a single mode broadband fiber
network. The FRRA’s optical receiver section provides exceptional CNR performance at low optical input levels. This
feature is also a cost saving one, since it permits the use of lower power optical transmitters. The FRRA has two RF
bandwidths available, 860 MHz and 1000 MHz, and features power doubling hybrid amplifier technology for high RF

• Exceptional CNR performance at low optical input levels
• Optical input power jack scaled 1V/mW
Ordering Information
Model Stock # Description
FRRA-S4A-860-43P  7411P84B  Fiber Optic Receiver/RF Distribution Amplifier, Single-mode 860 MHz, 1310/1550 nm, FC/APC Conn.
FRRA-S4S-860-43P  7411P84BS  Fiber Optic Receiver/RF Distribution Amplifier, Single-mode 860 MHz, 1310/1550 nm, SC/APC Conn.
FRRA-S4A-1000  7411P14  Fiber Optic Receiver/RF Distribution Amplifier, Single-mode 1000 MHz, 1310/1550 nm, FC/APC Conn.
FRRA-S4A-1000  7411P14S  Fiber Optic Receiver/RF Distribution Amplifier, Single-mode 1000 MHz, 1310/1550 nm, SC/APC Conn.
Bandwidth Increase
1 GHz !
POWER
OUTPUT TEST